RocSite

3809 Market Street,
Greensboro, North
Carolina 27410

2,917 Sqft - 3809 Market Street, Greensboro,
North Carolina 27410

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Total
Bathrooms:

Full Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Acres:

Residential
For Sale
1027567

$289,000
3

7

2
2,917 Sqft
1939

0.40 Acre

Features

Heating System: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Cooling System: Central Air
Fireplace: Den

Parking: Driveway, No Garage



Address Map

Country: UsS
State: NC
County: Guilford
City: Greensboro
Subdivision: Starmount Forest
Zipcode: 27410
Street: Market
Street Number: 3809
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W80° 9' 3"
Latitude: N36° 4' 15.2"
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